RITRO
INGATLAN

Allapot:
Tulajdonjog:
Allapot:

Hasznos tertilet:
Telektertilet:
Beépitett teriilet:
Emeletek szama:
Szobdk szama:

INGATLAN INFORMACIO

aktiv
személyes
eredeti

45 m’

100 m’
30m’

1

1

Megye: Borsod-Abauj-Zemplén
Kertilet: Encsi
Teleplilés: Fancsal
Utca: Szolo
Kategdria: Haz
Haz tipusa: Kunyhéd
Tipus: Eladés
Hasznos tertilet: 45 m°

RESZLETES INFORMACIOK

Erkély: nem
El. feszliltség: 230V
Viz: kézvizellatds
Kézcsatorna: igen
Szigetelt objektum: nem
Terasz: nem
Fltés: sajat



INGATLAN BROKER

Maklér: RETROINGATLAN ENCS
Telefon: +421 948 919 111
E-mail: robertfriedrich@reality69.sk




